
BASE

BASE CARDS

1 Aaron Judge New York Yankees®

2 Brett Baty New York Mets® Rookie

3 Max Muncy Los Angeles Dodgers®

4 Garrett Mitchell Milwaukee Brewers™ Rookie

5 Shea Langeliers Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

6 Joey Wiemer Milwaukee Brewers™ Rookie

7 Masataka Yoshida Boston Red Sox® Rookie

8 Brice Turang Milwaukee Brewers™ Rookie

9 Gabriel Moreno Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

10 Lenyn Sosa Chicago White Sox® Rookie

11 Yusniel Díaz Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie

12 Anderson Espinoza San Diego Padres™ Rookie

13 Orlando Cepeda San Francisco Giants®

14 Miguel Vargas Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie

15 Jonathan Aranda Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie

16 Brian Serven Colorado Rockies™ Rookie

17 Andruw Jones Atlanta Braves™

18 Nelson Velázquez Kansas City Royals® Rookie

19 Josh Winckowski Boston Red Sox® Rookie

20 Bryce Johnson San Francisco Giants® Rookie

21 Drew Waters Kansas City Royals® Rookie

22 Vaughn Grissom Atlanta Braves™ Rookie

23 Josh Smith Texas Rangers® Rookie

24 Marcus Wilson Boston Red Sox® Rookie

25 Caleb Kilian Chicago Cubs® Rookie

26 Bobby Miller Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie

27 Travis Swaggerty Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie

28 Iván Herrera St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

29 Matt Swarmer Chicago Cubs® Rookie

30 Jerar Encarnación Miami Marlins® Rookie

31 JJ Bleday Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

32 Xzavion Curry Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

33 Elier Hernández Texas Rangers® Rookie

34 Fred Lynn Boston Red Sox®

35 James Outman Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie

36 Tyler Freeman Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

37 Nolan Jones Colorado Rockies™ Rookie

38 Michael Stefanic Angels® Rookie

39 Michael Grove Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie

40 Liover Peguero Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie

41 Kody Clemens Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie

42 Dérmis Garcia Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

43 Greg Maddux Atlanta Braves™

44 Buddy Kennedy Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

45 Ezequiel Duran Texas Rangers® Rookie

46 Brooks Robinson Baltimore Orioles®

47 Rollie Fingers Oakland Athletics™

48 David Villar San Francisco Giants® Rookie

49 Michael Massey Kansas City Royals® Rookie

50 Gunnar Henderson Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

51 Esteury Ruiz Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

52 Brayan Rocchio Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

53 Dontrelle Willis Florida Marlins™



54 Nick Pratto Kansas City Royals® Rookie

55 Darick Hall Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie

56 Cal Mitchell Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie

57 Jermaine Palacios Detroit Tigers® Rookie

58 Richie Ashburn Philadelphia Phillies®

59 Dairon Blanco Kansas City Royals® Rookie

60 Eguy Rosario San Diego Padres™ Rookie

61 Peyton Burdick Miami Marlins® Rookie

62 Bubba Thompson Kansas City Royals® Rookie

63 Jonah Bride Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

64 Joey Meneses Washington Nationals® Rookie

65 Nolan Gorman St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

66 Charles Leblanc Miami Marlins® Rookie

67 Michael Conforto San Francisco Giants®

68 Michael Toglia Colorado Rockies™ Rookie

69 Kerry Carpenter Detroit Tigers® Rookie

70 Steele Walker Detroit Tigers® Rookie

71 Vinnie Pasquantino Kansas City Royals® Rookie

72 DL Hall Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

73 Bligh Madris Houston Astros® Rookie

74 Graham Ashcraft Cincinnati Reds® Rookie

75 Zack Thompson St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

76 Evan Lee Washington Nationals® Rookie

77 Brandon Hughes Chicago Cubs® Rookie

78 Al Kaline Detroit Tigers®

79 Korey Lee Chicago White Sox® Rookie

80 Kyle Stowers Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

81 Oswaldo Cabrera New York Yankees® Rookie

82 Juan Marichal San Francisco Giants®

83 Oscar Gonzalez Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

84 Cade Cavalli Washington Nationals® Rookie

85 Miguel Amaya Chicago Cubs® Rookie

86 Sean Bouchard Colorado Rockies™ Rookie

87 Matthew Liberatore St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

88 Ethan Small Milwaukee Brewers™ Rookie

89 Jack Larsen San Francisco Giants® Rookie

90 Casey Schmitt San Francisco Giants® Rookie

91 Nick Vespi Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

92 Max Meyer Miami Marlins® Rookie

93 Paul O'Neill New York Yankees®

94 Davis Martin Chicago White Sox® Rookie

95 Vladimir Guerrero Montréal Expos™

96 Stone Garrett Washington Nationals® Rookie

97 Steve Carlton Philadelphia Phillies®

98 Brayan Bello Boston Red Sox® Rookie

99 Mark Appel Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie

100 Anthony Volpe New York Yankees® Rookie

101 Norge Ruiz Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

102 Zach Neto Angels® Rookie

103 Luis Castillo Detroit Tigers® Rookie

104 Cody Thomas Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

105 Logan Allen Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

105 Jon Gray Texas Rangers®

106 Dominic Fletcher Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

107 Michael Rucker Chicago Cubs® Rookie

108 Ken Waldichuk Oakland Athletics™ Rookie



109 Mason Miller Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

110 Francisco Alvarez New York Mets® Rookie

111 Matt Wallner Minnesota Twins® Rookie

112 Jordan Groshans Miami Marlins® Rookie

113 Michael Busch Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie

114 Jake Bird Colorado Rockies™ Rookie

115 Louie Varland Minnesota Twins® Rookie

116 Michael Siani Cincinnati Reds® Rookie

117 Dalton Guthrie Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie

118 Ezequiel Tovar Colorado Rockies™ Rookie

119 Drey Jameson Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

120 Tommy Henry Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

121 Taj Bradley Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie

122 Mark Vientos New York Mets® Rookie

123 Matt Holliday Colorado Rockies™

124 Bartolo Colon Angels®

125 Will Brennan Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

126 Cody Sedlock Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

127 Bo Naylor Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

128 Brewer Hicklen Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie

129 Caleb Hamilton Boston Red Sox® Rookie

130 Josh Hader San Diego Padres™

131 Gavin Stone Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie

132 Jim Edmonds St. Louis Cardinals®

133 Josh Jung Texas Rangers® Rookie

134 Luis Medina Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

135 Simeon Woods Richardson Minnesota Twins® Rookie

136 Scott Rolen St. Louis Cardinals®

137 Freddy Tarnok Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

138 Gio Urshela Angels®

139 Matt Mervis Chicago Cubs® Rookie

140 Brian O'Keefe Seattle Mariners™ Rookie

141 Nicky Lopez Atlanta Braves™

142 J.P. France Houston Astros® Rookie

143 Will Benson Cincinnati Reds® Rookie

144 Spencer Steer Cincinnati Reds® Rookie

145 Jason Delay Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie

146 Hunter Gaddis Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

147 David Hensley Houston Astros® Rookie

148 Justin Steele Chicago Cubs® Rookie

149 Xavier Edwards Miami Marlins® Rookie

150 Mike Trout Angels®

151 Terrin Vavra Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

152 Oswald Peraza New York Yankees® Rookie

153 Israel Pineda Washington Nationals® Rookie

154 Patrick Bailey San Francisco Giants® Rookie

155 Jordan Diaz Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

156 Chris Okey Angels® Rookie

157 Hayden Wesneski Chicago Cubs® Rookie

158 Logan O'Hoppe Angels® Rookie

159 Alec Burleson St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

160 Tanner Bibee Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

161 Chien-Ming Wang New York Yankees®

162 Ryan Kreidler Detroit Tigers® Rookie

163 Yandy Díaz Tampa Bay Rays™

164 Hunter Brown Houston Astros® Rookie



165 Michael Kopech Chicago White Sox®

166 Ji Hwan Bae Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie

167 Donny Sands Detroit Tigers® Rookie

168 Ryne Nelson Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

169 Ford Proctor San Francisco Giants® Rookie

170 Cole Ragans Kansas City Royals® Rookie

171 Jose Reyes New York Mets®

172 Eury Pérez Miami Marlins® Rookie

173 Braden Shewmake Atlanta Braves™ Rookie

174 Joe Ryan Minnesota Twins®

175 Triston Casas Boston Red Sox® Rookie

176 Esteban Quiroz Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie

177 Austin Hedges Texas Rangers®

178 Francisco Rodriguez New York Mets®

179 Edouard Julien Minnesota Twins® Rookie

180 Ben DeLuzio Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

181 Nick Ahmed Arizona Diamondbacks®

182 Anthony Rendon Angels®

183 Jared Walsh Angels®

184 Christopher Morel Chicago Cubs® Rookie

185 Christian Walker Arizona Diamondbacks®

186 Grayson Rodriguez Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

187 Jake McCarthy Arizona Diamondbacks®

188 Oscar Colás Chicago White Sox® Rookie

189 Spencer Strider Atlanta Braves™

190 Taylor Ward Angels®

191 Tyler Anderson Angels®

192 Daulton Varsho Toronto Blue Jays®

193 Alek Thomas Arizona Diamondbacks®

194 Ozzie Albies Atlanta Braves™

195 Ketel Marte Arizona Diamondbacks®

196 Zac Gallen Arizona Diamondbacks®

197 Sean Murphy Atlanta Braves™

198 Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™

199 Matt Olson Atlanta Braves™

200 Shohei Ohtani Angels®

201 José Abreu Houston Astros®

202 Jared Shuster Atlanta Braves™ Rookie

203 Andrew McCutchen Pittsburgh Pirates®

204 Dansby Swanson Chicago Cubs®

205 Yoán Moncada Chicago White Sox®

206 MJ Melendez Kansas City Royals®

207 C.J. Cron Angels®

208 Wil Myers Cincinnati Reds®

209 Jhony Brito New York Yankees® Rookie

210 Max Fried Atlanta Braves™

211 Jose Miranda Minnesota Twins®

212 Luis Arraez Miami Marlins®

213 Ryan Mountcastle Baltimore Orioles®

214 Dylan Dodd Atlanta Braves™ Rookie

215 Pete Alonso New York Mets®

216 Steven Kwan Cleveland Guardians™

217 Royce Lewis Minnesota Twins®

218 Mookie Betts Los Angeles Dodgers®

219 Sandy Alcantara Miami Marlins®

220 Andrés Giménez Cleveland Guardians™



221 Cedric Mullins Baltimore Orioles®

222 Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®

223 Bryan De La Cruz Miami Marlins®

224 Austin Hays Baltimore Orioles®

225 William Contreras Milwaukee Brewers™

226 Max Scherzer Texas Rangers®

227 Brandon Woodruff Milwaukee Brewers™

228 Nathan Eovaldi Texas Rangers®

229 Pablo López Minnesota Twins®

230 Corbin Burnes Milwaukee Brewers™

231 Tim Anderson Chicago White Sox®

232 Dylan Cease Chicago White Sox®

233 Salvador Perez Kansas City Royals®

234 Ian Happ Chicago Cubs®

235 Eloy Jiménez Chicago White Sox®

236 Nico Hoerner Chicago Cubs®

237 Enrique Hernández Los Angeles Dodgers®

238 Casey Mize Detroit Tigers®

239 Alex Verdugo Boston Red Sox®

240 Triston McKenzie Cleveland Guardians™

241 Andrew Benintendi Chicago White Sox®

242 Trey Mancini Chicago Cubs®

243 Jeremy Peña Houston Astros®

244 Carlos Correa Minnesota Twins®

245 Randal Grichuk Angels®

246 Kenley Jansen Boston Red Sox®

247 Trevor Story Boston Red Sox®

248 Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®

249 Austin Riley Atlanta Braves™

250 Jordan Walker St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

251 Cody Bellinger Chicago Cubs®

252 Jonathan India Cincinnati Reds®

253 Justin Verlander Houston Astros®

254 Emmanuel Clase Cleveland Guardians™

255 Avisaíl García Miami Marlins®

256 Corey Julks Houston Astros® Rookie

257 Walker Buehler Los Angeles Dodgers®

258 Alex Bregman Houston Astros®

259 Kyle Gibson Baltimore Orioles®

260 Will Smith Los Angeles Dodgers®

261 Brandon Pfaadt Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

262 Bobby Witt Jr. Kansas City Royals®

263 Kyle Tucker Houston Astros®

264 Jesse Winker Milwaukee Brewers™

265 Joey Gallo Minnesota Twins®

266 Harold Baines Chicago White Sox®

267 Nick Senzel Cincinnati Reds®

268 Bryce Miller Seattle Mariners™ Rookie

269 Jorge Mateo Baltimore Orioles®

270 Javier Báez Detroit Tigers®

271 Freddie Freeman Los Angeles Dodgers®

272 Zack Greinke Kansas City Royals®

273 Marcus Stroman Chicago Cubs®

274 Shane Bieber Cleveland Guardians™

275 Edwin Díaz New York Mets®

276 Chris Sale Boston Red Sox®



277 Hunter Greene Cincinnati Reds®

278 Tony Gonsolin Los Angeles Dodgers®

279 José Ramírez Cleveland Guardians™

280 Seiya Suzuki Chicago Cubs®

281 Jose Altuve Houston Astros®

282 Jazz Chisholm Jr. Miami Marlins®

283 Willy Adames Milwaukee Brewers™

284 Ryan McMahon Colorado Rockies™

285 José Butto New York Mets® Rookie

286 Kris Bryant Colorado Rockies™

287 Christian Yelich Milwaukee Brewers™

288 Max Kepler Minnesota Twins®

289 Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®

290 Spencer Torkelson Detroit Tigers®

291 Josh Bell Miami Marlins®

292 Tarik Skubal Detroit Tigers®

293 Tyler Stephenson Cincinnati Reds®

294 Yordan Alvarez Houston Astros®

295 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®

296 Jorge Soler Miami Marlins®

297 Luis Robert Chicago White Sox®

298 Charlie Blackmon Colorado Rockies™

299 Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®

300 Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®

301 Phil Rizzuto New York Yankees®

302 Nolan Arenado St. Louis Cardinals®

303 Teoscar Hernández Seattle Mariners™

304 Gleyber Torres New York Yankees®

305 MacKenzie Gore Washington Nationals®

306 Aaron Nola Philadelphia Phillies®

307 Matt McLain Cincinnati Reds® Rookie

308 Corey Seager Texas Rangers®

309 Adolis García Texas Rangers®

310 Mitch Haniger San Francisco Giants®

311 Willson Contreras St. Louis Cardinals®

312 Babe Ruth New York Yankees®

313 Matt Chapman Toronto Blue Jays®

314 Tyler O'Neill St. Louis Cardinals®

315 Trea Turner Philadelphia Phillies®

316 Mike Yastrzemski San Francisco Giants®

317 Luis Castillo Seattle Mariners™

318 Carlos Delgado Toronto Blue Jays®

319 CJ Abrams Washington Nationals®

320 Yu Darvish San Diego Padres™

321 Nathaniel Lowe Texas Rangers®

322 Manny Machado San Diego Padres™

323 Bo Bichette Toronto Blue Jays®

324 Honus Wagner Pittsburgh Pirates®

325 Lou Gehrig New York Yankees®

326 Alek Manoah Toronto Blue Jays®

327 Alejandro Kirk Toronto Blue Jays®

328 Stephen Strasburg Washington Nationals®

329 Shane McClanahan Tampa Bay Rays™

330 Kevin Gausman Toronto Blue Jays®

331 Evan Longoria Arizona Diamondbacks®

332 Riley Greene Detroit Tigers® Rookie



333 Keibert Ruiz Washington Nationals®

334 Jeimer Candelario Chicago Cubs®

335 Harrison Bader Cincinnati Reds®

336 Drew Maggi Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie

337 Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies®

338 Tyler Glasnow Tampa Bay Rays™

339 Joc Pederson San Francisco Giants®

340 Randy Arozarena Tampa Bay Rays™

341 Hideki Matsui New York Yankees®

342 Marcus Semien Texas Rangers®

343 Brendan Donovan St. Louis Cardinals®

344 Bryan Reynolds Pittsburgh Pirates®

345 Julio Rodríguez Seattle Mariners™

346 Juan Soto San Diego Padres™

347 Nick Castellanos Philadelphia Phillies®

348 George Kirby Seattle Mariners™

349 Ke'Bryan Hayes Pittsburgh Pirates®

350 Corbin Carroll Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

351 Mark Teixeira Texas Rangers®

352 Robbie Ray Seattle Mariners™

353 Brandon Crawford San Francisco Giants®

354 Shintaro Fujinami Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

355 Carlos Rodón New York Yankees®

356 Jose Canseco Oakland Athletics™

357 Canaan Smith-Njigba Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie

358 Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™

359 Albert Pujols St. Louis Cardinals®

360 Joe Musgrove San Diego Padres™

361 Gerrit Cole New York Yankees®

362 George Springer Toronto Blue Jays®

363 Ichiro Seattle Mariners™

364 Starling Marte New York Mets®

365 Blake Sabol San Francisco Giants® Rookie

366 Fernando Tatis Jr. San Diego Padres™

367 Xander Bogaerts San Diego Padres™

368 Kyle Schwarber Philadelphia Phillies®

369 Francisco Lindor New York Mets®

370 Logan Webb San Francisco Giants®

371 Dylan Carlson St. Louis Cardinals®

372 Randy Johnson Arizona Diamondbacks®

373 Jorge Posada New York Yankees®

374 DJ LeMahieu New York Yankees®

375 Brandon Lowe Tampa Bay Rays™

376 Willie Stargell Pittsburgh Pirates®

377 JP Sears Oakland Athletics™

378 Jeter Downs Washington Nationals® Rookie

379 Zack Wheeler Philadelphia Phillies®

380 Jacob deGrom Texas Rangers®

381 Nick Allen Oakland Athletics™

382 Brandon Nimmo New York Mets®

383 J.T. Realmuto Philadelphia Phillies®

384 Anthony Rizzo New York Yankees®

385 Cristian Pache Philadelphia Phillies®

386 Ken Griffey Jr. Seattle Mariners™

387 Martín Pérez Texas Rangers®

388 Paul Goldschmidt St. Louis Cardinals®



389 Jack Morris Detroit Tigers®

390 Ramón Laureano Cleveland Guardians™

391 Carlos Santana Milwaukee Brewers™

392 Adam Wainwright St. Louis Cardinals®

393 Jeff McNeil New York Mets®

394 Manuel Margot Tampa Bay Rays™

395 Oneil Cruz Pittsburgh Pirates®

396 Derek Jeter New York Yankees®

397 Alex Rodriguez Seattle Mariners™

398 J.P. Crawford Seattle Mariners™

399 Giancarlo Stanton New York Yankees®

400 Adley Rutschman Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

401 Jeff Bagwell Houston Astros®

402 Johnny Mize St. Louis Cardinals®

403 Carlton Fisk Chicago White Sox®

404 Willie McCovey San Francisco Giants®

405 Duke Snider Brooklyn Dodgers™

406 Billy Williams Chicago Cubs®

407 Johnny Bench Cincinnati Reds®

408 Stan Musial St. Louis Cardinals®

409 Whitey Ford New York Yankees®

410 Paul Konerko Chicago White Sox®

411 Ryan Howard Philadelphia Phillies®

412 Goose Gossage San Diego Padres™

413 Ozzie Smith St. Louis Cardinals®

414 Ralph Kiner Pittsburgh Pirates®

415 Dave Winfield San Diego Padres™

416 Harmon Killebrew Minnesota Twins®

417 Jimmy Rollins Philadelphia Phillies®

418 Dizzy Dean St. Louis Cardinals®

419 Bruce Sutter Chicago Cubs®

420 Trevor Hoffman San Diego Padres™

421 Roberto Clemente Pittsburgh Pirates®

422 Kirby Puckett Minnesota Twins®

423 Eddie Murray Baltimore Orioles®

424 Torii Hunter Minnesota Twins®

425 Satchel Paige St. Louis Browns™

426 Jackie Robinson Brooklyn Dodgers™

427 Joe Morgan Cincinnati Reds®

428 Tim Raines Montréal Expos™

429 Joe Mauer Minnesota Twins®

430 Yogi Berra New York Yankees®

431 Johnny Damon Kansas City Royals®

432 Hank Aaron Atlanta Braves™

433 Jim Palmer Baltimore Orioles®

434 Thurman Munson New York Yankees®

435 Monte Irvin New York Giants™

436 Wade Boggs Boston Red Sox®

437 Robin Roberts Philadelphia Phillies®

438 Warren Spahn Milwaukee Braves™

439 Mike Piazza New York Mets®

440 Keith Hernandez New York Mets®

441 Bo Jackson Kansas City Royals®

442 Tony Gwynn San Diego Padres™

443 Ivan Rodriguez Florida Marlins™

444 Tom Glavine Atlanta Braves™



445 Ernie Banks Chicago Cubs®

446 Tom Seaver New York Mets®

447 Gil Hodges Brooklyn Dodgers™

448 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®

449 Mariano Rivera New York Yankees®

450 Michael Harris II Atlanta Braves™ Rookie

451 Frank Thomas Chicago White Sox®

452 Fergie Jenkins Chicago Cubs®

453 Robin Yount Milwaukee Brewers™

454 Adrián Beltré Texas Rangers®

455 Bill Mazeroski Pittsburgh Pirates®

456 Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®

457 George Brett Kansas City Royals®

458 Pee Wee Reese Brooklyn Dodgers™

459 No Card Produced

460 Mel Ott New York Giants™

461 Edgar Martinez Seattle Mariners™

462 Lefty Grove Philadelphia Athletics™

463 Craig Biggio Houston Astros®

464 Ty Cobb Detroit Tigers®

465 Dustin Pedroia Boston Red Sox®

466 Pedro Martinez Boston Red Sox®

467 Ryne Sandberg Chicago Cubs®

468 Luis Aparicio Chicago White Sox®

469 Roger Clemens Toronto Blue Jays®

470 CC Sabathia New York Yankees®

471 Lou Brock St. Louis Cardinals®

472 Eddie Mathews Milwaukee Braves™

473 Bobby Doerr Boston Red Sox®

474 Tris Speaker Boston Red Sox®

475 Willie Mays San Francisco Giants®

476 Prince Fielder Milwaukee Brewers™

477 Ted Williams Boston Red Sox®

478 Barry Larkin Cincinnati Reds®

479 Don Mattingly New York Yankees®

480 Bob Gibson St. Louis Cardinals®

481 Ron Santo Chicago Cubs®

482 Nolan Ryan California Angels™

483 Rickey Henderson Oakland Athletics™

484 Larry Walker Colorado Rockies™

485 Will Clark San Francisco Giants®

486 Jim Thome Philadelphia Phillies®

487 Gary Carter Montréal Expos™

488 John Smoltz Atlanta Braves™

489 Tony Pérez Cincinnati Reds®

490 Alan Trammell Detroit Tigers®

491 Catfish Hunter Oakland Athletics™

492 David Wright New York Mets®

493 Nomar Garciaparra Boston Red Sox®

494 Roy Campanella Brooklyn Dodgers™

495 Rogers Hornsby St. Louis Cardinals®

496 Andre Dawson Montréal Expos™

497 Mike Mussina Baltimore Orioles®

498 Félix Hernández Seattle Mariners™

499 Yadier Molina St. Louis Cardinals®

500 Kodai Senga New York Mets® Rookie



INSERT

BASE CARDS IMAGE VARIATIONS

2 Brett Baty New York Mets® Rookie

43 Michael Harris II Atlanta Braves™ Rookie

67 Corbin Carroll Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

77 Adley Rutschman Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

93 Gunnar Henderson Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

97 Riley Greene Detroit Tigers® Rookie

100 Anthony Volpe New York Yankees® Rookie

110 Francisco Alvarez New York Mets® Rookie

133 Josh Jung Texas Rangers® Rookie

175 Triston Casas Boston Red Sox® Rookie

186 Shohei Ohtani Angels®

188 Mike Trout Angels®

218 Mookie Betts Los Angeles Dodgers®

250 Jordan Walker St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

301 Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®

312 Babe Ruth New York Yankees®

332 Aaron Judge New York Yankees®

337 Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies®

345 Julio Rodríguez Seattle Mariners™

346 Juan Soto San Diego Padres™

359 Albert Pujols St. Louis Cardinals®

396 Derek Jeter New York Yankees®

421 Roberto Clemente Pittsburgh Pirates®

426 Jackie Robinson Brooklyn Dodgers™

432 Hank Aaron Atlanta Braves™

1954 TOPPS EMPLOYEE SHORT PRINTS

54SP-1 Kyle Maslan New York Yankees®

54SP-2 Evan Tanelli New York Yankees®

54SP-3 Gillian Gross-Lebo New York Yankees®

54SP-4 David Enslee Minnesota Twins®

54SP-5 Adam Schwartz New York Mets®

1954 TOPPS CITY VARIATIONS CHROME PACKS

54CV-1 Babe Ruth New York Yankees®

54CV-2 Lou Gehrig New York Yankees®

54CV-3 Derek Jeter New York Yankees®

54CV-4 Albert Pujols St. Louis Cardinals®

54CV-5 Alex Rodriguez Seattle Mariners™

54CV-6 Ichiro Seattle Mariners™

54CV-7 Ken Griffey Jr. Seattle Mariners™

54CV-8 Randy Johnson Arizona Diamondbacks®

54CV-9 Pedro Martinez Boston Red Sox®

54CV-10 Ted Williams Boston Red Sox®

54CV-11 Mike Piazza New York Mets®

54CV-12 Ernie Banks Chicago Cubs®

54CV-13 Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™

54CV-14 Greg Maddux Atlanta Braves™

54CV-15 Mariano Rivera New York Yankees®

54CV-16 Stan Musial St. Louis Cardinals®



54CV-17 Bob Gibson St. Louis Cardinals®

54CV-18 Brice Turang Milwaukee Brewers™ Rookie

54CV-19 Oscar Colás Chicago White Sox® Rookie

54CV-20 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®

54CV-21 Willie Mays San Francisco Giants®

54CV-22 Willie McCovey San Francisco Giants®

54CV-23 Roberto Clemente Pittsburgh Pirates®

54CV-24 Roy Campanella Brooklyn Dodgers™

54CV-25 Jackie Robinson Brooklyn Dodgers™

54CV-26 Jordan Walker St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

54CV-27 Eury Pérez Miami Marlins® Rookie

54CV-28 Gary Carter Montréal Expos™

54CV-29 Harmon Killebrew Minnesota Twins®

54CV-30 Tom Seaver New York Mets®

54CV-31 Nolan Ryan California Angels™

54CV-32 Duke Snider Brooklyn Dodgers™

54CV-33 Hank Aaron Atlanta Braves™

54CV-34 Tony Gwynn San Diego Padres™

54CV-35 Anthony Volpe New York Yankees® Rookie

54CV-36 Kodai Senga New York Mets® Rookie

54CV-37 Yogi Berra New York Yankees®

54CV-38 Masataka Yoshida Boston Red Sox® Rookie

54CV-39 Mel Ott New York Giants™

54CV-40 Iván Rodríguez Florida Marlins™

54CV-41 Grayson Rodriguez Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

54CV-42 Adley Rutschman Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

54CV-43 Riley Greene Detroit Tigers® Rookie

54CV-44 Gunnar Henderson Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

54CV-45 Corbin Carroll Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

54CV-46 Michael Harris II Atlanta Braves™ Rookie

54CV-47 Brett Baty New York Mets® Rookie

54CV-48 Gabriel Moreno Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

54CV-49 Shea Langeliers Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

54CV-50 Hunter Brown Houston Astros® Rookie

54CV-51 Francisco Alvarez New York Mets® Rookie

54CV-52 Ezequiel Tovar Colorado Rockies™ Rookie

54CV-53 Josh Jung Texas Rangers® Rookie

54CV-54 Logan O'Hoppe Angels® Rookie

54CV-55 Bo Naylor Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

54CV-56 Triston Casas Boston Red Sox® Rookie

54CV-57 Oswald Peraza New York Yankees® Rookie

54CV-58 Christopher Morel Chicago Cubs® Rookie

54CV-59 Vaughn Grissom Atlanta Braves™ Rookie

54CV-60 Mike Trout Angels®

54CV-61 Shohei Ohtani Angels®

54CV-62 Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™

54CV-63 Austin Riley Atlanta Braves™

54CV-64 Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®

54CV-65 Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®

54CV-66 José Ramírez Cleveland Guardians™

54CV-67 Shane Bieber Cleveland Guardians™

54CV-68 Kris Bryant Colorado Rockies™

54CV-69 Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®

54CV-70 Jeremy Peña Houston Astros®

54CV-71 Alex Bregman Houston Astros®

54CV-72 Yordan Alvarez Houston Astros®



54CV-73 Bobby Witt Jr. Kansas City Royals®

54CV-74 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®

54CV-75 Freddie Freeman Los Angeles Dodgers®

54CV-76 Mookie Betts Los Angeles Dodgers®

54CV-77 Christian Yelich Milwaukee Brewers™

54CV-78 Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®

54CV-79 Max Scherzer Texas Rangers®

54CV-80 Justin Verlander Houston Astros®

54CV-81 Carlos Correa Minnesota Twins®

54CV-82 Pete Alonso New York Mets®

54CV-83 Francisco Lindor New York Mets®

54CV-84 Aaron Judge New York Yankees®

54CV-85 Giancarlo Stanton New York Yankees®

54CV-86 Gerrit Cole New York Yankees®

54CV-87 Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies®

54CV-88 Trea Turner Philadelphia Phillies®

54CV-89 Juan Soto San Diego Padres™

54CV-90 Manny Machado San Diego Padres™

54CV-91 Xander Bogaerts San Diego Padres™

54CV-92 Fernando Tatis Jr. San Diego Padres™

54CV-93 Julio Rodríguez Seattle Mariners™

54CV-94 Nolan Arenado St. Louis Cardinals®

54CV-95 Paul Goldschmidt St. Louis Cardinals®

54CV-96 Matt McLain Cincinnati Reds® Rookie

54CV-97 Jacob deGrom Texas Rangers®

54CV-98 Corey Seager Texas Rangers®

54CV-99 Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®

54CV-100 Bo Bichette Toronto Blue Jays®

AUTOGRAPH

AUTOGRAPH CARDS

CPA-ABU Alec Burleson St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

CPA-AJ Aaron Judge New York Yankees®

CPA-AJO Andruw Jones Atlanta Braves™

CPA-AM Alek Manoah Toronto Blue Jays®

CPA-AR Adley Rutschman Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

CPA-AV Anthony Volpe New York Yankees® Rookie

CPA-BB Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®

CPA-BBA Brett Baty New York Mets® Rookie

CPA-BBE Brayan Bello Boston Red Sox® Rookie

CPA-BF Bailey Falter Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie

CPA-BH Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies®

CPA-BL Barry Larkin Cincinnati Reds®

CPA-BN Bo Naylor Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

CPA-BPF Brandon Pfaadt Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

CPA-BS Brian Serven Colorado Rockies™ Rookie

CPA-BT Bubba Thompson Texas Rangers® Rookie

CPA-BT Brice Turang Milwaukee Brewers™ Rookie

CPA-BWJ Bobby Witt Jr. Kansas City Royals®

CPA-BZ Barry Zito Oakland Athletics™

CPA-CC Corbin Carroll Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

CPA-CF Carlton Fisk Boston Red Sox®

CPA-CH Caleb Hamilton Boston Red Sox® Rookie



CPA-CJ Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™

CPA-CK Caleb Kilian Chicago Cubs® Rookie

CPA-CL Charles Leblanc Miami Marlins® Rookie

CPA-CMI Cal Mitchell Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie

CPA-CMO Christopher Morel Chicago Cubs® Rookie

CPA-CP Carlos Pérez Chicago White Sox® Rookie

CPA-CR Chuckie Robinson Cincinnati Reds® Rookie

CPA-CRA Cole Ragans Texas Rangers® Rookie

CPA-CRJ Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®

CPA-CSN Canaan Smith-Njigba Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie

CPA-CY Christian Yelich Milwaukee Brewers™

CPA-DE Dennis Eckersley Oakland Athletics™

CPA-DG Dermis García Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

CPA-DJ Derek Jeter New York Yankees®

CPA-DM Davis Martin Chicago White Sox® Rookie

CPA-DO David Ortiz Boston Red Sox®

CPA-DW Dave Winfield San Diego Padres™

CPA-DWA Drew Waters Kansas City Royals® Rookie

CPA-DWR David Wright New York Mets®

CPA-ED Ezequiel Durán Texas Rangers® Rookie

CPA-EL Evan Lee Washington Nationals® Rookie

CPA-EM Eddie Murray Baltimore Orioles®

CPA-EP Eury Pérez Miami Marlins® Rookie

CPA-ER Esteury Ruiz Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

CPA-ERO Eguy Rosario San Diego Padres™ Rookie

CPA-ES Ethan Small Milwaukee Brewers™ Rookie

CPA-ET Ezequiel Tovar Colorado Rockies™ Rookie

CPA-FA Francisco Álvarez New York Mets® Rookie

CPA-FG Franklin German Chicago White Sox® Rookie

CPA-FH Félix Hernández Seattle Mariners™

CPA-FJ Fergie Jenkins Chicago Cubs®

CPA-FR Francisco Rodriguez New York Mets®

CPA-FT Frank Thomas Chicago White Sox®

CPA-FTA Freddy Tarnok Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

CPA-FTJ Fernando Tatis Jr. San Diego Padres™

CPA-GA Graham Ashcraft Cincinnati Reds® Rookie

CPA-GH Gunnar Henderson Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

CPA-GM Greg Maddux Chicago Cubs®

CPA-GMI Garrett Mitchell Milwaukee Brewers™ Rookie

CPA-GMO Gabriel Moreno Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

CPA-GR Grayson Rodriguez Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

CPA-GS Gavin Stone Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie

CPA-HB Hunter Brown Houston Astros® Rookie

CPA-HW Hayden Wesneski Chicago Cubs® Rookie

CPA-I Ichiro Seattle Mariners™

CPA-JAL Jason Alexander Milwaukee Brewers™ Rookie

CPA-JAR Jonathan Aranda Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie

CPA-JAS Javier Assad Chicago Cubs® Rookie

CPA-JB Johnny Bench Cincinnati Reds®

CPA-JBU Jose Butto New York Mets® Rookie

CPA-JC Joe Carter Toronto Blue Jays®

CPA-JCA Jose Canseco Oakland Athletics™

CPA-JD Jeter Downs Washington Nationals® Rookie

CPA-JE Jim Edmonds St. Louis Cardinals®

CPA-JE Jerar Encarnación Miami Marlins® Rookie

CPA-JG Jordan Groshans Miami Marlins® Rookie



CPA-JJ Josh Jung Texas Rangers® Rookie

CPA-JJB JJ Bleday Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

CPA-JK John Kruk Philadelphia Phillies®

CPA-JME Joey Meneses Washington Nationals® Rookie

CPA-JO James Outman Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie

CPA-JP Jim Palmer Baltimore Orioles®

CPA-JROD Julio Rodríguez Seattle Mariners™

CPA-JS Juan Soto San Diego Padres™

CPA-JSM John Smoltz Atlanta Braves™

CPA-JSMI Josh Smith Texas Rangers® Rookie

CPA-JST Justin Steele Chicago Cubs® Rookie

CPA-JV Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®

CPA-JWA Jordan Walker St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

CPA-KCA Kerry Carpenter Detroit Tigers® Rookie

CPA-KH Ke'Bryan Hayes Pittsburgh Pirates®

CPA-KL Kenny Lofton Los Angeles Dodgers®

CPA-KS Kyle Stowers Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

CPA-KSE Kodai Senga New York Mets® Rookie

CPA-KW Ken Waldichuk Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

CPA-LO Logan O'Hoppe Angels® Rookie

CPA-LP Liover Peguero Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie

CPA-LSO Liván Soto Angels® Rookie

CPA-MA Mark Appel Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie

CPA-MB Michael Busch Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie

CPA-MG Michael Grove Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie

CPA-MH Michael Harris II Atlanta Braves™ Rookie

CPA-ML Matthew Liberatore St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

CPA-MMA Miles Mastrobuoni Chicago Cubs® Rookie

CPA-MMAS Michael Massey Kansas City Royals® Rookie

CPA-MMC Mark McGwire Oakland Athletics™

CPA-MMC Matt McLain Cincinnati Reds® Rookie

CPA-MME MJ Melendez Kansas City Royals®

CPA-MMEY Max Meyer Miami Marlins® Rookie

CPA-MO Matt Olson Atlanta Braves™

CPA-MR Mariano Rivera New York Yankees®

CPA-MST Michael Stefanic Angels® Rookie

CPA-MT Mike Trout Angels®

CPA-MT Michael Toglia Colorado Rockies™ Rookie

CPA-MV Mo Vaughn Boston Red Sox®

CPA-MVA Miguel Vargas Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie

CPA-MVI Mark Vientos New York Mets® Rookie

CPA-MW Matt Wallner Minnesota Twins® Rookie

CPA-MY Masataka Yoshida Boston Red Sox® Rookie

CPA-NC Nestor Cortes New York Yankees®

CPA-NCR Narcisco Crook Boston Red Sox® Rookie

CPA-NG Nolan Gorman St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

CPA-NP Nick Pratto Kansas City Royals® Rookie

CPA-OCA Oswaldo Cabrera New York Yankees® Rookie

CPA-OCO Oscar Colás Chicago White Sox® Rookie

CPA-OG Óscar González Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

CPA-OP Oswald Peraza New York Yankees® Rookie

CPA-OS Ozzie Smith St. Louis Cardinals®

CPA-PL Pablo López Minnesota Twins®

CPA-PM Paul Molitor Milwaukee Brewers™

CPA-RAJ Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™

CPA-RC Roger Clemens Houston Astros®



CPA-RF Rollie Fingers Oakland Athletics™

CPA-RG Riley Greene Detroit Tigers® Rookie

CPA-RH Ryan Howard Philadelphia Phillies®

CPA-RJ Randy Johnson Arizona Diamondbacks®

CPA-RK Ryan Kreidler Detroit Tigers® Rookie

CPA-RN Ryne Nelson Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

CPA-RP Rafael Palmeiro Texas Rangers®

CPA-RS Ryne Sandberg Chicago Cubs®

CPA-RY Robin Yount Milwaukee Brewers™

CPA-SB Shane Bieber Cleveland Guardians™

CPA-SL Shea Langeliers Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

CPA-SO Shohei Ohtani Angels®

CPA-SR Scott Rolen St. Louis Cardinals®

CPA-SWR Simeon Woods Richardson Minnesota Twins® Rookie

CPA-TB Taj Bradley Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie

CPA-TC Triston Casas Boston Red Sox® Rookie

CPA-TF Tyler Freeman Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

CPA-TH Torii Hunter Minnesota Twins®

CPA-TR Tim Raines Montréal Expos™

CPA-TS Ted Simmons St. Louis Cardinals®

CPA-TSW Travis Swaggerty Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie

CPA-TT Trea Turner Philadelphia Phillies®

CPA-VG Vladimir Guerrero Montréal Expos™

CPA-VGJ Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®

CPA-VGR Vaughn Grissom Atlanta Braves™ Rookie

CPA-VP Vinnie Pasquantino Kansas City Royals® Rookie

CPA-WB Wade Boggs Boston Red Sox®

CPA-WBE Will Benson Cincinnati Reds® Rookie

CPA-WBR Will Brennan Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

CPA-WC Will Clark San Francisco Giants®

CPA-YD Yusniel Diaz Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie

CPA-YDI Yainer Diaz Houston Astros® Rookie

CPA-ZT Zack Thompson St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie


